02/08 Rev. A1
  IT Toxic Gas Sensor Module
Sierra Monitor Corporation 1991 Tarob Ct. Milpitas, CA 95035 (408) 262-6611 (800) 727-4377 Fax: (408) 262-9042
Web site: http://www.sierramonitor.com        E-Mail:sales@sierramonitor.com
 180 Day Calibration Interval
 Modbus RTU RS-485 output
 8 Amp Integral Relay option
 4-20 mA Output

(2) Sensor life typical for use at standard temperature and
pressure with occasional exposure to gas of interest
Ordering Information:
5100 - XX - IT - YY - ZZ
|- 5100 Series |  |  |  |
  |- 03 = O2 |  |  |
  |- 04 = CO |- IT Series |  |
  |- 05 = H2S   |- Al (Aluminum Enclosure) |- 01= Sentry, RS-485, 4-20mA, & Digital Input
  |- 06 = Cl2   |- SS (Stainless Steel) |- 02= Sentry, RS-485, 4-20mA, Digital Input & Relays
Accessories:
 5394-52 Remote Display, 5100-XX-IT Toxics
 5311-00 Rainshield
Calibration Accessories
 1250-01 Gas Sensor Calibration Kit, Type A
 1250-03 Gas Sensor Calibration Kit, Type C
 1260-00 Gas Cylinder, Air, (Type A) 105 Liters
 1260-04 Gas Cylinder, CO, 100 PPM, (Type A) 105 Liters
 1260-05 Gas Cylinder, H2S in N2, 25 PPM, (Type A) 57 Liters
 1260-06 Gas Cylinder, Cl2, 5 PPM, (Type C) 104 Liters
 1260-13 Gas Cylinder, CO, 1000 PPM, (Type A) 105 Liters
 5360-00 Calibration Head, Standard
Cross Sensitivity Data Reading from 100 PPM of interfering gas
Model Number Gas
Type
CO H2S Cl2 H2 SO2 NO2 NO HCl HCN C2H4
5100-04-IT CO 100 5 0 <20 0 0 6 0 0 <50
5100-05-IT H2S <2 100 -20 <0.1 <15 -15 0 0 0 0
5100-06-IT Cl2 0 <-10 100 0 0 105 0 0 0 0